   3 r d  F l oor,  B ui l d i n g 36 ,  X i n Mu I nd us t r i a l  P ar k,  P i n g H u  Town ,  L on g g an g ,  S h en zh en ,  C hi n a PRC
T E L  +8 6. 7 55 . 61 2 0. 18 1 8 ·  FA X  + 8 6. 75 5 .6 1 20 . 18 1 7 ·  s a l es@ br i l l i anc e- t ec h.c om
www. br i l l i anc e- l ed .c om
BriLux GGG111---333WWW   Series
Features
 Light source: 1 pc AC power LED
 Source life: Approx 20,000 hours
 Low heat, less than 65°C for 3W

www. br i l l i anc e- l ed .c om
BriLux GGG111---333WWW   Series
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
BTX-G1X X-XXG/SAC
Power Code         Beam Shape
3 = 3 Watt    S = Spot
Color Code            Electrical Code    Housing Finish
Code Color CCT(K)  Code Voltage  Code Finish
W Cool White 5000K~6000K  21 GU10: 100~120V AC  G Glass
N Nat. White 4000K~5000K  22 GU10: 200~240V AC
V Warm White 2600K~3000K
3W AC-GU10 PRODUCT CODE
ORDER CODE Color CCT (K)
Operating
Voltage
Lamp
Power (W)
Typ.
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typ. Center
Illuminance
@ 1m (Lux)
BEAM ANGLE
BT3-G1WS-21G/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
110V AC 2.5W
230 lm
25° ±2° BT3-G1NS-21G/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 200 lm
BT3-G1VS-21G/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 160 lm 320
BT3-G1WS-22G/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
230V AC 2.5W
230 lm
25° ±2° BT3-G1NS-22G/SAC Nat. White 4000K~5000K 200 lm
BT3-G1VS-22G/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 160 lm 320
   3 r d  F l oor,  B ui l d i n g 36 ,  X i n Mu I nd us t r i a l  P ar k,  P i n g H u  Town ,  L on g g an g ,  S h en zh en ,  C hi n a PRC
T E L  +8 6. 7 55 . 61 2 0. 18 1 8 ·  FA X  + 8 6. 75 5 .6 1 20 . 18 1 7 ·  s a l es@ br i l l i anc e- t ec h.c om
www. br i l l i anc e- l ed .c om
BriLux GGG111---333WWW   Series